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Datos técnicos

Modularidad:

Dimensiones (mm):

Potencia eléctrica total (kW):

Nr. Cubas:

Litros cuba 1:
Dimensiones cuba 1 (mm):
Carga (V):

Amperio (A):

Fases:

Seccién del cable (mmq):
Frecuencia (Hz):

Volumen neto (m3):

Dimensiones embalaje (mm):

Peso Bruto (kg):

Volumen bruto (m3):

Top
400x700x300
1

1

25,5
325x530x150
220-240

5

1

3G1

50-60

0,084
477x776x612
25

0,227

Cliente

Proyecto

FUN 700

Modelo: F70/40SPE/T

Caracteristicas

Cantidad

Posicién

Céd.: MP01332123000

Top:

Pomos:

Calentamiento:

Fabricado en acero inoxidable AISI
304 10/10 mm de espesor

Perillas hechas de una mezcla de
polimero resistente al calor
equipada con laberinto de liquido
antifugas

Resistenze in ceramica a raggi
infrarossi

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.

Modular Professional S.r.l. Via Palu, 93 - 31020 - San Vendemiano (TV) - Italy - P.I. 04414900268

modular.it - modular@modular.it
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Mantenedores de fritos, version
top

Disefio técnico
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E: Alimentacién eléctrica

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.
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